

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROJECT: HAWAII BELT ROAD REALIGNMENT, VICINITY OF OPEA STREAM									
PROJECT NO.: 19H-01-00M ISLAND: HAWAII DISTRICT: NORTH HILO NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.30 MILES				JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN, HILO TRIBUNE HERALD JUNE 1, 2000									
BIDS OPENED: JUNE 27, 2000 Completion Time: Forty (40) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	173	C.Y.	\$84.00	\$14,532.00	\$260.85	\$45,127.05	\$80.00	\$13,840.00
209.1000	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glasspalt Concrete Base Course	350	TON	\$74.00	\$25,900.00	\$184.80	\$64,680.00	\$90.00	\$31,500.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	433	TON	\$81.00	\$35,073.00	\$135.35	\$58,606.55	\$100.00	\$43,300.00
603.9004	Extend Existing Concrete Culvert and Install Headwall at Sta 35+35	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$76,300.00	L.S.	\$37,474.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
606.3110	Guardrail Type 3 - Single with Steel Post	1,025	L. F.	\$37.00	\$37,925.00	\$28.27	\$28,976.75	\$31.00	\$31,775.00
606.7100	Terminal Section, Modified Type A-1	2	EACH	\$5,079.00	\$10,158.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,320.00	\$10,640.00
612.0200	Grouted Rubble Paving	60	C.Y.	\$499.00	\$29,940.00	\$665.90	\$39,954.00	\$648.00	\$38,880.00
613.0110	Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	2	EACH	\$172.00	\$344.00	\$1,004.00	\$2,008.00	\$572.00	\$1,144.00
621.4020	Reflector Marker (RM-2) with Flex Post	23	EACH	\$72.00	\$1,656.00	\$70.65	\$1,624.95	\$53.00	\$1,219.00
621.4037	Reflector Marker (RM-3 Bi) with Flex Post	4	EACH	\$78.00	\$312.00	\$76.10	\$304.40	\$53.00	\$212.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post(s)	8	EACH	\$199.00	\$1,592.00	\$196.00	\$1,568.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
621.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Square Feet) with Posts	3	EACH	\$470.00	\$1,410.00	\$462.00	\$1,386.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
621.7110	Construction Sign with Two Posts	6	EACH	\$583.00	\$3,498.00	\$936.75	\$5,620.50	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,342	L. F.	\$0.95	\$3,174.90	\$0.93	\$3,108.06	\$1.00	\$3,342.00
629.1020	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,671	L. F.	\$1.80	\$3,007.80	\$1.74	\$2,907.54	\$2.00	\$3,342.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROJECT: HAWAII BELT ROAD REALIGNMENT, VICINITY OF OPEA STREAM  PROJECT NO.: 19H-01-00M ISLAND: HAWAII DISTRICT: NORTH HILO NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.30 MILES  DATE ADVERTISED HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN, HILO TRIBUNE HERALD JUNE 1, 2000  BIDS OPENED: JUNE 27, 2000 Completion Time: Forty (40) Working Days									
JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.					SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	84	EACH	\$8.10	\$680.40	\$7.90	\$663.60	\$6.00	\$504.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers	84	EACH	\$8.10	\$680.40	\$7.90	\$663.60	\$7.00	\$588.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers And/or Additional Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
689.0100	Trimming of Trees and Shrubs	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,705.00	L.S.	\$6,482.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,311.50	L.S.	\$26,645.00	L.S.	\$30,314.00
	Sum of All Items				\$286,200.00		\$362,800.00		\$359,200.00
	Preferences for Evaluation of Bids:								
	A. Hawaii Products				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$286,200.00		\$362,800.00		\$359,200.00
	Project Manager: Ken Tatsuguchi Date: July 7, 2000								